
3nfseT - 770020 
daI^T- www.sundargarh.kvs.ac.in 

Accredited: International School Award (ISA) - BRITISH COUNCIL 
F.150084-2/KV-SNG/2023-24/1190/ 123 

1 

6 

2 

3 

5 

4 

It is hereby informed to the general public that there will be an Auction on 26.07.2023 in the 
vidyalaya campus at 10:30 AM in presence of Auction Board/ Committee members for the following old and 
unserviceable items in the condition in which they are kept as and where basis. All the interested persons 
or group of people can inspect these items from 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm on 25.07.2023 and quote their rate/ 
auction money with terms and conditions. 

SL 

NO 

Copy to: 

Details of Value of Items. 

1.The parties should have valid license from the Govt. of Odisha. 
2.The Bidder should abide by the rules to be declared at the time of Auction. 
3. Reserve price will be revealed only at the time of Auction. 

5. The Bidder will have to deposit Rs. 500/- as EMD. 

4. In the successful bidder fails to pay the sale price their EMD will be forfeited and the items shall 
be sold to the next higher bidder. 

NAME OF 

DEPARTMENT 

Physics 

6.All the bidder taking part in the auction have to deposit a copy of PAN card, Aadhar card and 
License copy. 

Furniture 

Computer 

BIOLOGY 

2. 

CHEMISTRY 

CBSE School Affiliation No: 1500025 

AUDIO VISUAL 
Head- wise total 

2CIL 

1. School Website. 

SCHOOL FUND 

AUCTION NOTICE 

396.00 

36.00 

432.00 

Phone No: 06622-273046(0) 
Kendriya Vidyalaya Sundargarh 

At; Bhawanipur, PO: Sankara 
Dist: Sundargarh (Odisha) 

PIN:770020 

VVN 

1,522.25 

E-mail ID: kvsundargarh@gmail.com 

4,920.00 

44,847.92 

1,017.00 

9,073.26 

75,379.43 

3. Display in Public places for its wide publicity. 

Auction Notice is displayed on following places: 

NAME OF STOCK 

HOLDERS 

Mr JKSingh 

Mr B Sahoo 

MrS KEkka 

Miss P Sahu 

13,999.00 Mr RKTandan 

Miss P Sahu 

2. School Notice board & Circulation to neighboring KVs. 

Dated :21.07.2023 

1. The Chairman, VMC, KV Sundargarh - for kind information please 

Name of Items 

Glass Slab, Lachhlance Cell ,Bar 
magnet etc 

15 Plastic/ Fibre Chairs 

The successful bidder of auctioned items will have to deposit the amount and vacate the 
premises immediately by taking out the auctioned articles with them. The In-Charges / Stock Holders of 
the above departments / Stock will be present at the time of auction. 

Hp desktop,24 network switch, 
hp laser jet printer. 
Sprit Lamp, test-tube, conical 
flax, mortar etc. 
Broken glass Tube, funnel, 
blow pipe, kipps 
apparatus ,biker, burette etc. 
01,Broken Mobile phone 

(KS PRARASÅ RAO) 
PRINCIPAL 

MAt/Principa1 y faurI Kendriya Vidyalaya The Deputy Commissioner , KVS, RO, Bhubaneswar- for kind informationplAESundargark 
s\AV Orissa, 
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