केंद्रीय विद्यालय सुन्दरगढ़

ग्राम- भवानीपुर , डाक्घर- संकरा जिला- सुंदरगढ़ ओडिशा - 770020

वेबसाइट- <u>www.sundargarh.kvs.ac.in</u>



Phone No: 06622-273046(O) Kendriya Vidyalaya Sundargarh

At; Bhawanipur , PO: Sankara Dist: Sundargarh (Odisha)

PIN:770020

E-mail ID: kvsundargarh@gmail.com

BRITISH COUNCIL

CBSE School Affiliation No: 1500025

Accredited: International School Award (ISA) - BRITISH COUNCIL

F.150084-2/KV-SNG/2023-24/1190/123

Dated :21.07.2023

AUCTION NOTICE

It is hereby informed to the general public that there will be an Auction on 26.07.2023 in the vidyalaya campus at 10:30 AM in presence of Auction Board/ Committee members for the following old and unserviceable items in the condition in which they are kept as and where basis. All the interested persons or group of people can inspect these items from 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm on 25.07.2023 and quote their rate / auction money with terms and conditions.

- 1. The parties should have valid license from the Govt. of Odisha.
- 2. The Bidder should abide by the rules to be declared at the time of Auction.
- 3. Reserve price will be revealed only at the time of Auction .
- 4. In the successful bidder fails to pay the sale price their EMD will be forfeited and the items shall be sold to the next higher bidder.
- 5. The Bidder will have to deposit Rs. 500/- as EMD.
- 6.All the bidder taking part in the auction have to deposit a copy of PAN card , Aadhar card and License copy.

	Details of Value of items .					
SL	NAME OF	SCHOOL FUND	VVN	NAME OF STOCK	Name of Items	
NO	DEPARTMENT			HOLDERS		
1	Physics	396.00	1,522.25	Mr JK Singh	Glass Slab, Lachhlance Cell ,Bar magnet etc	
2	Furniture		4,920.00	Mr B Sahoo	15 Plastic/ Fibre Chairs	
3	Computer		44,847.92	Mr S K Ekka	Hp desktop,24 network switch , hp laser jet printer.	
4	BIOLOGY	36.00	1,017.00	Miss P Sahu	Sprit Lamp, test-tube, conical flax, mortar etc.	
5	CHEMISTRY		9,073.26	Miss P Sahu	Broken glass Tube , funnel, blow pipe, kipps apparatus ,biker, burette etc .	
6	AUDIO VISUAL		13,999.00	Mr R K Tandan	01,Broken Mobile phone	
	Head- wise total	432.00	75,379.43			

Details of Value of Items .

The successful bidder of auctioned items will have to deposit the amount and vacate the premises immediately by taking out the auctioned articles with them. The In-Charges / Stock Holders of the above departments / Stock will be present at the time of auction.

Auction Notice is displayed on following places:

1. School Website.

- 2. School Notice board & Circulation to neighboring KVs.
- 3. Display in Public places for its wide publicity.

Copy to :

- 1. The Chairman, VMC, KV Sundargarh for kind information please रेन्द्रीय विद्यालय/ Kendriva Vidyalava
- 2. The Deputy Commissioner , KVS, RO, Bhubaneswar- for kind information please Sundargan

ठडीसा/ Orissa

(KSPRAKASA RAO)

PRINCIPAL प्राचार/Principal